



Surrey and Sussex Healthcare
NHS Trust

Trust Headquarters
East Surrey Hospital
Canada Avenue
Redhill
RH1 5RH

Tel: 01737 768511
www.sash.nhs.uk

Our ref: 4662

23 April 2018

Freedom of information request

I am writing in response to your request for information which has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA).

The number of alcohol related attendances to A&E due to violence over the past 3 years [We do not centrally record this level of detail.](#)

1. The number of alcohol related attendances to A&E due to general injuries over the past 3 years [We do not centrally record this level of detail.](#)
2. The statistics for alcohol related attacks on staff over the past 3 years - [Zero](#)